
June  
 2023 

Senior Sponsored Meals ~ Manchester Area Senior Center Beaufort St off  

410 City Rd  To order meals for Dine-in ~ Take-out ~ Deliveries Contact : 

Charlene Provey (517) 262-7828. >> If she is unable to get to your call, leave 

a message with your name, phone #, and how many meals  you need.  

Reservations. must be called in no later than 6pm the day BEFORE the meal is 

served.     

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 Senior Center 

Euchre night 

6pm $3.00 

June Tuesday Meals:  will be served at 

the Senior Center and share lunch. 

All meals include dessert 

1)   Cardio     

    Drumming 

    6:30pm ↓        

2)   3)   

 

4)   

 

5)  Euchre 

 

6)   Taco Salad  

Refried Beans  

Chips  

7)     

  

8)    

 

 

9)   

 

10)   

 

 
11)     

 

 

12) Euchre 

 

 

13)    Ham or 

Egg Salad 

Sandwich  

Pasta Salad  

Broccoli Salad  

14)  MASCC 

Board Meeting 

9:30am 

 

15) Senior Ctr 
Lunch BYO Bag      

   ~  12:00N 

   BINGO 

    ~   1:00PM  

16)   

  

17)   

 

18)   19)  Euchre 

 

20) Chicken 

Salad Croissant  

Potato Salad  

Coleslaw  

21)   

 

22)  

 

23)   

 

24)   

 

25)   

 

26)  Euchre 

 

 

27)   Soup and 

Salad Bar With 

all the Fixings  

28)   

 

 

29) 

 

 

30) 

 

 

 

Meal Prices: Dine-in & Take-out - Ages 55 + $5.00 | Birthday Meal is $3.50 | Birthday Meal 90+ FREE.   

  Under 55: $5.50 | Senior/Shut-in Delivery Meals $6.00  

Manchester Area Senior Center Hours:   Monday: 8am – 5:30pm | Wednesday: 1p ~ 4p | Friday: 8a ~ 12n 

On Tuesdays in June the center will open at 11:30a for dine-in and takeout meals 
 


