

June 2023



Senior Sponsored Meals ~ Manchester Area Senior Center Beaufort St off 410 City Rd To order meals for Dine-in ~ Take-out ~ Deliveries Contact: Charlene Provey (517) 262-7828. >> If she is unable to get to your call, leave a message with your name, phone #, and how many meals you need. Reservations. must be called in no later than 6pm the day BEFORE the meal is served.

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	Senior Center Euchre night 6pm \$3.00	June Tuesday Meals the Senior Center at All meals include d	nd share lunch.	1) Cardio Drumming 6:30pm ↓	2)	3)
4)	5) Euchre	6) Taco Salad Refried Beans Chips	7)	8)	9)	10)
11)	12) Euchre	13) Ham or Egg Salad Sandwich Pasta Salad Broccoli Salad	14) MASCC Board Meeting 9:30am FLAG DAY	15) Senior Ctr Lunch BYO Bag ~ 12:00N BINGO ~ 1:00PM	16)	17)
18)	19) Euchre	20) Chicken Salad Croissant Potato Salad Coleslaw	21)	22)	23)	24)
25)	26) Euchre	27) Soup and Salad Bar With all the Fixings	28)	29)	30)	

<u>Meal Prices</u>: Dine-in & Take-out - Ages 55 + \$5.00 | Birthday Meal is \$3.50 | Birthday Meal 90+ FREE. Under 55: \$5.50 | Senior/Shut-in Delivery Meals \$6.00

Manchester Area Senior Center Hours: Monday: 8am - 5:30pm | Wednesday: 1p ~ 4p | Friday: 8a ~ 12n
On Tuesdays in June the center will open at 11:30a for dine-in and takeout meals